Islander Aquathlon 08/03/2011

Long Course Overall Results

Wednesday, August 03, 2011

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Michael Finn
Ryker Lammers
Daniel Tomko
Dan Larson

Kyle Richards
Zac Kieffer
Shannon Day
Teresa Nelson
Carl Brettmann
Debbie Potts
Ken Pinchiff
Neal Potts
Elizabeth Martin
TommyTrain Elliott
Will Johnstone
Steven Anthony
Scottland Jacobson
Kimberly Lorton
Armani Emmal
Kate liams

Katy Dougherty
Scott Hastie
Karissa Lackey
Tracy Bennett
Tod Droppelman
Jill McdJunkin

Jill Hudson
Heather Yancey
Janel Schnee
Michelle Kuntz
Bill Emmal

Cate Pospisil
Heather Barnett
Aarthy Krishnan
Patricia Dodd
Erica Lybecker
Steven McCadden

Overall Long

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rank

13
25
40
26
37
20
85
33
5
36
34
35
31
9
18
1
17
93
10
16
7
92
24
3
8
32
15
43
39
22
11
69
2
21
6
29
94

37
43
35
44
25
26
45
34
46
40
48
42
31
35
45
26
42
32
20
56
49
50
34
52
41
48
49
39
36
21
48
29
25
29
50
41
27
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1 35-39
1 40-44
2 35-39
240-44
2 25-29
3 25-29
1 45-49
1 30-34
2 45-49
1 40-44
3 45-49
3 40-44
2 30-34
3 35-39
4 45-49
4 25-29
4 40-44
3 30-34
1 20-24
1 55-59
1 45-49
1 50-54
4 30-34
1 50-54
5 40-44
2 45-49
3 45-49
1 35-39
2 35-39
220-24
5 45-49
125-29
2 25-29
3 25-29
2 50-54
240-44
DQ 25-29
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~Swim & T-1 ~
Time
3 13:57.5
6 14:55.6
10 16:155
2 13:43.2
18 19:.01.5
11 16:27.0
16 17:49.8
1 12:56.1
12 16:29.2
15 17:49.3
21 20:39.4
24 21:44A1
17  18:04.7
9 15:57.1
14  17:31.0
20 19:529
4 14:50.4
5 14:53.6
34 24:43.8
26 22:17.9
19  19:09.8
35 25:08.3
8 15:52.6
31 23:43.2
22 20:59.8
13 17:25.4
23 21:36.5
28 23:16.5
25 21542
30 23:22.6
36 26:46.7
37 27:31.6
33 23:55.6
32 23554
38 28:129
29 23:18.5
7 15:10.6

Rank

—_

~ Run ~
Time
00:38:32.0
00:39:14.7
00:40:49.7
00:43:26.4
00:40:32.6
00:43:33.4
00:42:18.7
00:47:28.4
00:45:33.7
00:45:32.4
00:43:52.2
00:43:06.9
00:47:19.6
00:50:54.5
00:50:55.5
00:49:55.9
00:55:54.2
00:56:42.1
00:46:54.2
00:49:42.9
00:54:40.3
00:49:19.7
00:58:45.1
00:52:21.0
00:57:15.6
01:01:44.7
00:58:13.3
00:57:17.3
00:59:24.2
01:00:17.9
00:58:07.1
00:57:53.4
01:05:53.5
01:05:53.9
01:03:02.7
01:10:54.8
00:21:03.5

Chip
Time

00:52:29.5
00:54:10.3
00:57:05.2
00:57:09.6
00:59:34.1

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00:00.4
:00:08.5
:00:24.5
:02:02.9
:03:21.7
:04:31.6
:04:51.0
:05:24.3
:06:51.6
:08:26.5
:09:48.8
:10:44.6
:11:35.7
:11:38.0
:12:00.8
:13:50.1
:14:28.0
:14:37.7
116:04.2
118:15.4
:19:10.1
119:49.8
:20:33.8
21:18.4
:23:40.5
:24:53.8
:25:25.0
:29:49.1
:29:49.3
:31:15.6
:34:13.3

00:36:14.1



Islander Aquathlon 08/03/2011

Long Course Age Group Results
Wednesday, August 03, 2011

*Overall place within gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* Swim & Transition Run Gun
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
Female 20 to 24
Overall ~Swim & T-1 ~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 19 Armani Emmal 10 20 2 24:43.8 1 00:46:54.2 01:11:38.0
2 30 Michelle Kuntz 22 21 1 23:22.6 2 01:00:17.9 01:23:40.5
Female 25 to 29
Overall ~Swim & T-1 ~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 32 Cate Pospisil 69 29 3 27:31.6 1 00:57:53.4 01:25:25.0
2 33 Heather Barnett 2 25 2 23:55.6 2 01:05:553.5 01:29:49.1
3 34 Aarthy Krishnan 21 29 1 23:55.4 3 01:05:53.9 01:29:49.3
Female 30 to 34
Overall ~Swim & T-1 ~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 8 Teresa Nelson 33 34 1 12:56.1 2 00:47:28.4 01:00:24.5
2 13 Elizabeth Martin 31 31 4 18:04.7 1 00:47:19.6  01:05:24.3
3 18 Kimberly Lorton 93 32 2 14:53.6 3 00:56:42.1 01:11:35.7
4 23 Karissa Lackey 24 34 3 15:52.6 4 00:58:45.1 01:14:37.7
Female 35 to 39
Overall ~Swim & T-1 ~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 28 Heather Yancey 43 39 2 23:16.5 1 00:57:17.3 01:20:33.8
2 29 Janel Schnee 39 36 1 21:54.2 2 00:59:242 01:21:18.4
Female 40 to 44
Overall ~Swim & T-1 ~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 10 Debbie Potts 36 40 1 17:49.3 1 00:45:32.4 01:03:21.7
2 36 Erica Lybecker 29 41 2 23:18.5 2 01:10:54.8 01:34:13.3
Female 45 to 49
Overall ~Swim & T-1 ~ ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 21 Katy Dougherty 7 49 2 19:09.8 1 00:54:40.3 01:13:50.1
2 26 Jill Mcdunkin 32 48 1 17:25.4 3 01:01:44.7 01:19:10.1
3 27 Jill Hudson 15 49 3 21:36.5 2 00:58:13.3 01:19:49.8
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*Overall place within gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC
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24 Tracy Bennett 23:43.2 1 00:52:21.0 01:16:04.2

1 20 Kate liams 16 56 1 22:17.9 1 00:49:42.9 01:12:00.8

1 5 Kyle Richards 37 25 3 19:01.5 1 00:40:32.6  00:59:34.1

3 16 Steven Anthony 1 26 4 19:52.9 3 00:49:55.9 01:09:48.8

DQ  DQ  StevenMcCadden 94 27 1 15106  DQ 00:221:035 00:36:14.1
Michael Finn 13 37 1 13:57.5 1 00:38:32.0 00:52:29.5

14 TommyTrain Elliott 9 3% 2 15:57.1 3 00:50:54.5 01:06:51.6

—
—

w

1 2 Ryker Lammers 25 43 3 14:55.6 1 00:39:14.7 00:54:10.3

3 12 Neal Potts 35 42 5 21:441 2 00:43:06.9 01:04:51.0

5 25 Tod Droppelman 8 41 4 20:59.8 5 00:57:15.6 01:18:15.4

1 7 Shannon Day 85 45 3 17:49.8 1 00:42:18.7 01:00:08.5

3 11 Ken Pinchiff 34 48 4 20:39.4 2 00:43:52.2 01:04:31.6

5 31 Bill Emmal 11 48 5 26:46.7 5 00:58:07.1 01:24:53.8

1 22 Scott Hastie 92 50 1 25:08.3 1 00:49:19.7 01:14:28.0
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Islander Aquathlon 08/03/2011

Short Course Overall Results
Wednesday, August 03, 2011

BuDu Racing, LLC

~ Swim & T-1 ~ Run ~ Chip
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 Josh Fountain 53 24 M 120-24 2 06:41.2 1 00:18:34.9 00:25:16.1
2  Keith Szot 74 46 M 1 45-49 1 06:26.6 3 00:19:32.1 00:25:58.7
3  Erik Day 50 31 M 1 30-34 3 07:282 9 00:22:00.3 00:29:28.5
4  Teddy Larkin 61 15 M 112-16 5 07:35.8 7 00:21:53.8 00:29:29.6
5 Lacey & Sandy 82 0 M 1 0-99 10 09:00.5 4 00:21:01.5 00:30:02.0
6  Kylen Johnson 57 22 F 1 20-24 9 08374 6 00:21:34.9 00:30:12.3
7  Matt Jones 58 33 M 2 30-34 4 07:33.3 12 00:23:54.5 00:31:27.8
8 David Tollefson 75 48 M 2 45-49 11 09:07.5 10 00:22:29.9 00:31:37.4
9  Matthias Baer 83 32 M 3 30-34 17 10:33.5 5 00:21:30.9 00:32:04.4
10 David Ball 46 50 M 1 50-54 21 101440 8 00:21:54.0 00:32:38.0
11 Cameron Klein 84 27 M 125-29 6 07:47.9 19 00:25:46.2 00:33:34.1
12  Terry robinson 70 38 M 1 35-39 39 14:56.7 2 00:18:42.5 00:33:39.2
13 Brad Weed 78 46 M 3 45-49 16 10:29.0 13 00:24:02.6 00:34:31.6
14 Will Hansen 56 28 M 2 25-29 7 08:13.7 22 00:26:30.6 00:34:44.3
15  Shelley Anderson 45 41 F 2 40-44 15 10:25.9 15 00:24:25.0 00:34:50.9
16 Jessica Sommerville 72 38 F 1 35-39 8 08:35.0 21 00:26:30.4 00:35:05.4
17  Kristin Beyersdorf 47 40 F 340-44 14 09:58.6 18 00:25:41.5 00:35:40.1
18 Marion Johnson 88 47 F 1 45-49 26 11:28.6 14 00:24:21.0 00:35:49.6
19  Eric Letsche 63 39 M 2 35-39 23 11:11.2 17 00:24:59.4 00:36:10.6
20 Laura McHenry 66 19 F 117-19 30 12:02.9 16 00:24:57.5 00:37:00.4
21 Jennifer Draper 51 42 F 4 40-44 12 09:35.3 27 00:28:25.3 00:38:00.6
22 Barbie Young 80 40 F 540-44 38 14:45.0 11 00:23:17.5 00:38:02.5
23 SANDY LAURENCE 62 55 F 1 55-59 13 09:37.0 28 00:29:06.8 00:38:43.8
24  Jennifer Whittier 42 41 F 6 40-44 28 12:02.3 24 00:27:15.6 00:39:17.9
25 Paul Whittier 87 42 M 1 40-44 32 121499 20 00:26:28.6 00:39:18.5
26 Deb O'Connell 68 48 F 2 45-49 31 12:46.8 23 00:26:33.2 00:39:20.0
27  Trish Bratten Kidder 48 62 F 1 60-99 29 12:02.9 25 00:27:35.3 00:39:38.2
28 Harper Tyson 76 35 M 3 35-39 27 11:54.8 29 00:29:10.0 00:41:04.8
29 Martin Garcia Urtiaga 90 29 M 3 25-29 33 13:23.7 26 00:27:53.8 00:41:17.5
30 Nicole Straub 73 23 F 2 20-24 19 10:39.2 32 00:31:07.5 00:41:46.7
31 Trish Smith 71 60 F 2 60-99 18 10:37.1 33 00:31:14.7 00:41:51.8
32 YUKO KAMEOKA 59 39 F 2 35-39 20 10:40.0 34 00:31:17.7 00:41:57.7
33 Elizabeth Choi 49 38 F 3 35-39 25 11:21.9 37 00:32:03.0 00:43:24.9
34 Barbara Hulit 89 45 F 3 45-49 24 11:19.6 39 00:32:23.6 00:43:43.2
35 Heather Gertmenian 54 42 F 7 40-44 22 10:48.5 41 00:33:00.4 00:43:48.9
36 Beth Luna 28 45 F 4 45-49 34 13:384 31 00:30:32.4 00:44:10.8
37 Celine Ralle 81 26 F 125-29 36 13:52.2 30 00:30:21.8 00:44:14.0
38 April Wiese 79 45 F 5 45-49 35 131449 35 00:31:21.3 00:45:06.2
39 carlaviltz 77 49 F 6 45-49 43 15:054 38 00:32:04.1 00:47:09.5
40 Chris Swasand 86 40 M 2 40-44 42 15:02.3 40 00:32:44.2 00:47:46.5
41 Cindy lohman 64 49 F 7 45-49 47 18:50.3 36 00:31:25.1 00:50:15.4
42 Elizabeth McCarty 65 42 F 8 40-44 37 14:17.8 43 00:36:00.7 00:50:18.5
43 Erna Abriam 44 47 F 8 45-49 41 15:00.7 42 00:35:58.1 00:50:58.8
44  Therese McRae 91 48 F 9 45-49 40 14:56.7 44 00:39:09.7 00:54:06.4
45 Madelaine Figueroa 52 16 F 112-16 45 15:49.3 45 00:39:29.2 00:55:18.5
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Islander Aquathlion 08/03/2011

Short Course Age Group Results

Wednesday, August 03, 2011

*Overall place within gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 45 Madelaine Figueroa
Overall
Place Place Name
1 20 Laura McHenry
Overall
Place Place Name
1 6 Kylen Johnson
2 30 Nicole Straub
Overall
Place Place Name
1 37 Celine Ralle
Overall
Place Place Name
1 16 Jessica Sommerville
2 32 YUKO KAMEOKA
3 33 Elizabeth Choi
Overall
Place Place Name
1 15 Shelley Anderson
2 17 Kristin Beyersdorf
3 21 Jennifer Draper
4 22 Barbie Young
5 24 Jennifer Whittier
6 35 Heather Gertmenian
7 42 Elizabeth McCarty
8 46 Kristina Voros
DQ DQ  Julie Bennett

Categories Short

~Swim & T-1 ~ ~ Run ~
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 12 to 16
------- Swim & T-1 Run
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
52 16 1 15:49.3 1 39:29.2
Female 17 to 19
------- Swim & T-1 Run
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
66 19 1 12:02.9 1 24:57.5
Female 20 to 24
------- Swim & T-1 Run
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
57 22 1 08:37.4 1 21:34.9
73 23 2 10:39.2 2 31:07.5
Female 25 to 29
------- Swim & T-1 Run
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
81 26 1 13:52.2 1 30:21.8
Female 35 to 39
------- Swim & T-1 Run
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
72 38 1 08:35.0 1 26:30.4
59 39 2 10:40.0 2 31:17.7
49 38 3 11:21.9 3 32:03.0
Female 40 to 44
------- Swim & T-1 Run
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
45 41 3 10:25.9 2 24:25.0
47 40 2 09:58.6 3 25:41.5
51 42 1 09:35.3 5 28:25.3
80 40 7 14:45.0 1 23:17.5
42 41 5 12:02.3 4 27:15.6
54 42 4 10:48.5 6 33:00.4
65 42 6 14:17.8 7 36:00.7
41 41 8 15:44.6 8 48:33.7
95 40 9 16:23.3 DQ 18:08.6
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Chip
Time

Total
Time
00:55:18.5

Total
Time
00:37:00.4

Total
Time
00:30:12.3
00:41:46.7

Total
Time
00:44:14.0

Total
Time
00:35:05.4
00:41:57.7
00:43:24.9

Total
Time
00:34:50.9
00:35:40.1
00:38:00.6
00:38:02.5
00:39:17.9
00:43:48.9
00:50:18.5
01:04:18.3
00:34:31.9



*Overall place within gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

1 18 Marion Johnson 88 47 2 11:28.6 1 24:21.0 00:35:49.6

3 34 Barbara Hulit 89 45 1 11:19.6 7 32:23.6 00:43:43.2

5 38 April Wiese 79 45 5 13:44.9 4 31:21.3 00:45:06.2

7 41 Cindy lohman 64 49 9 18:50.3 5 31:25.1 00:50:15.4

9 44 Therese McRae 91 48 6 14:56.7 9 39:09.7 00:54:06.4

1 23 SANDY LAURENCE 62 55 1 09:37.0 1 29:06.8 00:38:43.8

1 27 Trish Bratten Kidder 48 62 2 12:02.9 1 27:35.3 00:39:38.2

1 4 Teddy Larkin 61 15 1 07:35.8 1 21:53.8 00:29:29.6

1 1 Josh Fountain 53 24 1 06:41.2 1 18:34.9 00:25:16.1

1 11 Cameron Klein 84 27 1 07:47.9 1 25:46.2 00:33:34.1

3 29 Martin Garcia Urtiaga 90 29 3 13:23.7 3 27:53.8 00:41:17.5

1 3 Erik Day 50 31 1 07:28.2 2 22:00.3 00:29:28.5

3 9 Matthias Baer 83 32 3 10:33.5 1 21:30.9 00:32:04.4
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*Overall place within gender.
BuDu Racing, LLC

1 12 Terry robinson 70 38 3 14:56.7 1 18:42.5 00:33:39.2

3 28 Harper Tyson 76 35 2 11:54.8 3 29:10.0 00:41:04.8

1 25 Paul Whittier 87 42 1 12:49.9 1 26:28.6 00:39:18.5

1 2 Keith Szot 74 46 1 06:26.6 1 19:32.1 00:25:58.7

3 13 Brad Weed 78 46 3 10:29.0 3 24:02.6 00:34:31.6

1 10 David Ball 46 50 1 10:44.0 1 21:54.0 00:32:38.0

Short Course Relays

1 5 Lacey & Sandy 82 0 1 09:00.5 1 21:01.5 00:30:02.0
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